
Report ID: WV-FIN-PROC-041 State of West Virginia
Run Date: 06/25/2024 wvOASIS - Data Warehouse
Run Time: 7:53:04 AM Notice of Award Report

Cover Page
 

Prompts and Parameters:

Department(s):

Record Date (Start): 6/13/2024 12:00:00 AM

Record Date (End): 6/19/2024 12:00:00 AM

Report Description:
This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.  An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars
denotes an open-end contract.



Notice of Centralized Award

Sol Code, Dept, ID, Vers Awd Doc Code, Dept, ID, Vers Dept Name Description Vendor Name
Bid-Opening
Date Encum Date Actual Amount

CEOI,0310,DNR2300000005,1 CPO,0310,DNR2400000022,1 DIVISION OF NATURAL RESOURCES A&E - Pendleton Lake Dam
Renovations

CIVIL TECH ENGINEERING INC 06/22/2023 06/17/2024 295,730.00

CRFQ,0313,DEP2400000036,4 CMA,0313,DEP2400000016,1 DEPARTMENT OF ENVIRONMENTAL
PROTECTION

LCAP-McDowell County Landfill
Leachate Hauling

BAAM CONTRACTING LLC 05/15/2024 06/17/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0402,EDD2400000003,1 CMA,0402,EDDIDEA1,1 DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION DUE PROCESS HEARING OFFICERS
FOR IDEA DISPUTE

LAW OFFICE OF MARK W CARBONE
PROFESSIONAL LLC

05/01/2024 06/18/2024 0.00

CRFQ,0403,DBS2400000008,2 CPO,0403,DBS2400000008,1 WEST VIRGINIA SCHOOLS FOR THE
DEAF AND THE BLIND

WVSDB Sprinkler Head Replacement BREWER & COMPANY OF WEST
VIRGINIA INC

04/02/2024 06/17/2024 99,500.00

CRFQ,0603,ADJ2400000014,2 CMA,0603,ADJ2400000006,1 ADJUTANT GENERAL WVNG Joint Forces Headquarters Lawn
Care Services

ENNIS BROTHERS LLC 04/16/2024 06/18/2024 46,345.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000083,2 CPO,0803,DOT2400000027,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS 05240206- Roof Sealer for equipment
building.

HITE ASSOCIATES INC 04/25/2024 06/17/2024 70,700.00

CRFQ,0803,DOT2400000087,2 CMA,0803,DOT2400000043,1 DIVISION OF HIGHWAYS Beet Based Deicing Product WAVERLY INDUSTRIES LLC 04/18/2024 06/17/2024 0.00

CRFQ,1400,AGR2400000008,3 CPO,1400,AGR2400000009,1 DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURE Concrete Pad and Sidewalk for FFA
Shelter at Cedar Lakes

ALL QUALITY LLC 03/21/2024 06/18/2024 87,270.00

This notice of award does not constitute an official purchase order. 
Vendors should not act until they receive a signed, encumbered purchase order executed by the State of West Virginia.

An Actual Amount total of $0.00 dollars denotes an open-end contract.


	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Cover Page
	WV-FIN-PROC-041 Central Award Slim

